SHELBURNE GRANGE FAIR SCHEDULE

10-3

10-11

10-2

11-3

11:30-12

12 -1:30

12 -1:30

1:30 - 2:30

4-4:30

4:30

Fellowship Hall, 17 Little Mohawk Road
Shelburne, MA

DJ, Vendors, Exhibit Hall, Information and Ticket
Booth open

Concessions will have coffee and donuts, hot dogs, sausage
grinders, hamburgers, and veggie burgers, plus beverages

and more

Women’s Fellowship Bake Sale

YMCA’s Inflatable Obstacle Course

Pocket Lady

Shriners clowns

Weaver’s Guild of Springfield

Elvis Impersonator, Jason Gilbert

Shelburne Falls Military Band

Chicken BBQ

Tickets: $15.00 for adult (1/2 chicken). We will offer a pre-sale
price of $14.00 if ordered and paid for by August 26th. Tickets
can be purchased from Diantha Wholey.

Greg Reil performing covers on his guitar

Exhibit and Premium Pick up

Auction

Please stay for the auction for fresh, local vegetables, baked
goods and other donated exhibits.

Free admission
More Information or to enter an exhibit:
www.shelburnegrange.org



http://www.shelburnegrange.org/

