SHELBURNE GRANGE FAIR SCHEDULE

Fellowship Hall, 17 Little Mohawk Road Shelburne, MA

9-4	DJ, Vendors, Exhibit Hall, Information and Ticket Booth open
9-2	Concessions will have coffee and donuts, hot dogs, sausage grinders, hamburgers, and veggie burgers, plus beverages and more
9	Women's Fellowship Bake Sale
10 - 3	YMCA's Inflatable Obstacle Course
10 - 11	Pocket Lady
10 - 2	Shriners clowns
11 – 3	Weaver's Guild of Springfield
11:30 - 12	Elvis Impersonator, Jason Gilbert
12 – 1:30	Shelburne Falls Military Band
12 – 1:30	Chicken BBQ Tickets: \$15.00 for adult (1/2 chicken). We will offer a pre-sale price of \$14.00 if ordered and paid for by August 26th. Tickets can be purchased from Diantha Wholey.
1:30 - 2:30	Greg Reil performing covers on his guitar
4 - 4:30	Exhibit and Premium Pick up
4:30	Auction Please stay for the auction for fresh, local vegetables, baked goods and other donated exhibits.

Free admission
More Information or to enter an exhibit:
www.shelburnegrange.org